
Site Rep Name Rep Personal Email 8/13/19
AVHS (4) Randi Evans r_evans20022000@yahoo.com *

Jeffrey Soto soto1122@att.net *
*

GHHS (4) Lincoln Esplin Esplinl1220@gmail.com *

Monica Ortloff monica_ortloff@hotmail.com *

Steve Lohmeyer slohmeyer@me.com *

Lance Arnt lance.arnt@gmail.com

HDPA (1) Janet Ambe jambe1@verizon.net

Karen Sabers ksabers66@gmail.com

MAR (2) Jessica Rowe jchamberlain50@gmail.com
Debbie McGee debramcgee@msn.com

PHX (3) Lisa Monzillo teachelm9@gmail.com
Deanna Klima ziggy92345@gmail.com

Natalie Ratliff Nat_gene_09@hotmail.com

RIO (2) Julie Hester fairladyj28@yahoo.com *

Amy Marks amydubasik@yahoo.com

SAN (2) Karen Post cgoose28@yahoo.com *

Kristin Wallace ShyEyes7@aol.com *

SB (3) Massouna Jaloul massouna.jaloul@laverne.edu
Wendy Kelly wendykelly.avuta@gmail.com
Nacina Harris nacina@hotmail.com

VANG (2) Leslie McNenly lesanne@aol.com
Blythe Wilson Fuge mrsfuge@yahoo.com

DK (1)

SYC (2) Holly Blagg jolibean13@gmail.com
Nicole Collins britpopper2012@hotmail.com

YL (2) Laron Whitfield lvcrafts@hotmail.com
Elizabeth Aburto elizabethaburto@yahoo.com

RV (2) Christie Beal ih8schl2@hotmail.com
.
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